MP PUMPS SERVICE PARTS LIST

= Pedestal Mount Centrifugal  » Grease Lube Bearings

# Belt or Direct Drive

* Meachanical Seal

SERIES 300
3" x 21/2" Pipe Size

IMPORTANT: When ardering parts, specify megiel and serial Tumpgr shown on nameplabe,

QUANTITY REQUIRED FER MODEL

ROTATION |
ITEM PART HO DESCRIFTION [FIFE SIZE | n
MO, METAL CAST IROM DUCTILE IROMN
MA A

HOUSING

28 26733 Housing — Cast Iron 1

28 MA Housing — Ductile Iron 1

29 20656 Pipe Plug — 5.5 —1./2° 2 2

14 21274 CEIp-EI:rEW—E-.E.—J."S' 10 10

15 21266 Lockwasher — 5.5, — 38° i B

14 26744 Gaghket 1 1
IMPELLER

15 26734 Impaller — Ductile lron — 7.0 1 i

25 26674 Sesloolt — 5.5, — 1/2° 1 1

26 26675 Washer — 5.5 1 1

27 2BETE Gasket Teflon 1 1

20 26796 Square Key — S5, — 1/4° 1 1

PUMPS “I I ""I s’l“n-

34800 BENNETT ¢ FRASER, M| 48026-1686
(586) 2893-8240 » FAX (586) 283-8469
(800) 563-8006 » www.mppumps.com

FORM 7069-A

PRINTED IM LS, (-G



Administrator
Stamp


QUANTITY REQUIRED PER MODEL

ALL MODELS LISTED ARE RIGHT HAND

ROTATION
ITEM FART NO. DESCRIPTION PIPE SIZE

ALL MODELS LISTED ARE 3" x 2 1/2

M. [METAL CAST IROM DUCTILE IRON
[MODEL NO. MNA M,
SEAL
23 26685 Seal Assambly — Self Lubsicated 1 1
23 26752 Severe Service Seal — Self Lubricated (Optional) 1 1
22 2E6TH Shatt Sleeve — Stainlesa Stesl 1 1
24 2GGE4 Gasket Teflon 1 1
10 26680 Slinger — Meoprens 1 1
ADAPTOR — Mechanical Seal
17 2EFAT Adaptor — Cast Iman 1
17 M& Adaptor — Ductile lron 1
14 21274 Cap Scraw — 5.5 — 3/48° 4 4
15 21266 Lockwasher — 5.5, — 3/8° 2 2
16 26730 Adaptor — Cast Iran 1 1
7 21267 Pipe Plug — 5.5, — 154" NPT 1 1
1d 21274 Cap Screw — 5.5 — 34° 4 4
15 21266 Lockwesher — 5.5, 4 4
13 2E6EE Ey= Baolt —Steel 1 1
12 2EZ5R Lockwasher —Stesl — 5/8° 1 1
11 22440 Hex Nut — Stesl — 5/8° 1 1
BoDY
] 2E663 Bearing Housing — Cast Iron 1 1
4 26665 Bearing Retainer — Cast Iron 1 1
a5 2741 Bearing Housing Support — Cast Iron 1 1
1 2EETT Shaft — Sieal 1 1
g 2EEI Ball Baaring 2 z
2 EEAT il Saal 2 e
14 21274 Cap Screw — 5.5 — 378" 4 4
15 21266 Lockwasher — 5.5, — 3/8° G 3]
aa 21265 Hex Mut — 5.5, — 348° 2 el
i 21275 Cap Screw — 5.5 — 38" 2 Z
& 28681 Gaskeat 1 1
20 2ETHE Souara Key — 5.5 — 147 1 1
7 21267 Fipe Plug — 5.5 — 174" 3 3

EIMP PUMPS. INC.

34800 BENNETT ¢ FRASER, MI 48026-1686
(586) 293-8240 » FAX (586) 2893-8469
(B00) 563-8006 » www.mppumps.com

FORM 7069-A

PRINTED IN LLG.A. (F-56)



Administrator
Stamp


